NONTERFICE ELIOS-1850	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
		Legislation Details				
File #:		RES 21-077 Name: Adopt Resolution to:   a. Accept the Comprehensive Economic Development Strategy (CEDS) for Monterey County;   b. Authorize the Assistant County Administration Officer to submit the CEDS to the U.S. Depart of Commerce, Economic Development Administration		S) for Monterey ounty Administrative o the U.S. Department velopment Administrat		
Туре:	BoS	Resolution	Status:	Passed - Economic Develop	ment	
File created:	4/16	/2021	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	5/4/2	2021	Final action	5/4/2021		
Title:	Adopt Resolution to: a. Accept the Comprehensive Economic Development Strategy (CEDS) for Monterey County; b. Authorize the Assistant County Administrative Officer to submit the CEDS to the U.S. Department of Commerce, Economic Development Administration.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:		1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Draft CEDS, 3. Attachment B - Resolution, 4. Item No. 16 - PowerPoint Presentation, 5. Completed Board Order and Resolution Item No. 16				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
5/4/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	é	dopted - economic development		